CIVIL
PRODUCTS
Ductile & Steel
Technical Guide
Weldlok-Civil Brochure_Oct2021.indd   1Weldlok-Civil Brochure_Oct2021.indd   1 2/11/2021   6:18:05 PM2/11/2021   6:18:05 PM
 ......................................... 04
 ............................................................... 05

Pit Clear
Opening
Nom. (A) mm
Grate
Size
(B) mm
Frame
Overall
(C) mm
Grate
Depth
(D) mm
Frame
Depth
(E) mm
PGF0450X0450A-C A 450 x 450 492 x 455 510 x 525 25 30
PGF0600X0600A-C A 600 x 600 642 x 605 660 x 675 25 30
PGF0600X0900A-C A 600 x 900 642x 905 660 x 975 25 30
PGF0900X0900A-C A 900 x 900 942 x 905 960 x 975 25 30
HPG0300X0300B-C B 300 x 300 350 x 305 365 x 370 25 30
PGF0450X0450B-C B 450 x 450 520 x 455 540 x 555 40 45
PGF0600X0600B-C B 600 x 600 692 x 605 712 x 727 50 56
PGF0600X0900B-C B 600 x 900 692 x 905 712 x 1027 50 56
PGF0900X0900B-C B 900 x 900 980 x 455 (2 No) 1000 x 1025 57 63
HPG0900X1200B-C B 900 x 1200 982 x 606 (2 No.) 1000 x 1322 57 65
HPG1200X1200B-C B 1200 x 1200 1282 x 606 (2 No.) 1300 x 1322 57 65
PGF0450X0450D-C D 450 x 450 530 x 455 550 x 565 45 50
PGF0600X0600D-C D 600 x 600 680 x 605 700 x 715 45 50
PGF0600X0900D-C D 600 x 900 680 x 905 700 x 1015 45 50
HPG0750X0750D-C D 750 x 750 838 x 756 855 x 862 57 65
PGF0900X0900D-C D 900 x 900 980 x 455 (2 No) 1000 x 1025 45 50
HPG0900X1200D-C D 900 x 1200 900 x 1219 1000 x 1322 57 65
HPG01200X1200D-C D 1200 x 1200 1282 x 606 (2 No.) 1300 x 1322 57 65
HPG1500X1500B-KIT-C* B 1500 x 1500 780 x 756 (4 No.)  1600 x 1622 57 65
HPG1500X1500D-KIT-C* D 1500 x 1500 780 x 756 (4 No.)  1600 x 1622 57 65
*Kit includes beam and two beam boxes to suit.
The Hinged Pit Grates range is manufactured in standard sizes and class rated to meet AS3996:2019. All
grates are hinged for easy access and bolted down to deter unwanted access. The frame has two angles
toe-out and reo-lugs for easy tying into your formwork prior to casting.

Pit Clear
Opening
Nom. (A) mm
Grate
Size
(B) mm
Frame
Overall
(C) mm
Grate
Depth
(D) mm
Frame
Depth
(E) mm
PGFHG0450X0450A-C A 450 x 450 512 x 455 530 x 543 25 40
PGFHG0600X0600A-C A 600 x 600 660 x 605 680 x 695 25 40
PGFHG0600X0900A-C A 600 x 900 660 x 905 680 x 995 25 40
PGFHG0900X0900A-C A 900 x 900 960 x 905 980 x 995 25 40
PGFHG0450X0450B-C B 450 x 450 530 x 455 550 x 565 40 50
PGFHG0600X0600B-C B 600 x 600 678 x 605 700 x 715 50 65
PGFHG0600X0900B-C B 900 x 900 678 x 905 700 x 1015 40 45
PGFHG0900X0900B-C B 900 x 900 980 x 445 (2 No.) 1000 x 1025 57 65
PGFHG0450X0450D-C D 450 x 450 540 x 455 560 x 465 45 55
PGFHG0600X0600D-C D 600 x 600 692 x 605 710 x 725 45 55
PGFHG0600X0900D-C D 600 x 900 690 x 905 710 x 1025 45 55
PGFHG0900X0900D-C D 900 x 900 992 x 445 (2 No.) 1010 x 1065 45 55
Newly redesigned Weldlok Heel Guard Grates are available in a range of standard sizes meeting load class
requirements. Pedestrian access compliant in both directions, grates have been slip resistance tested by
a NATA accredited laboratory. Designed to be safely removed making ongoing maintenance and cleaning
quicker and easier.

Pit Clear
Opening
Nom. (A) mm
Grate
Size
(B) mm
Frame
Overall
(C) mm
Grate
Depth
(D) mm
Frame
Depth
(E) mm
TGFHG0150B2-C B 150 212 x 995 (2 No.) 230 32 40
TGFHG0240B2-C B 240 302 x 995 (2 No.) 320 25 40
TGFHG0300B2-C B 300 362 x 995 (2 No.) 380 25 40
TGFHG0450B2-C B 450 554 x 995 (2 No.) 560 45 50
TGFHG0600B2-C B 600 682 x 995 (2 No.) 700 57 65
TGFHG0150D2-C D 150 234 x 995 (2 No.) 250 40 50
TGFHG0240D2-C D 240 334 x 995 (2 No.) 350 50 55
TGFHG0300D2-C D 300 382 x 995 (2 No.) 400 50 65
TGFHG0450D2-C D 450 604 x 995 (2 No.) 630 75 90
TGFHG0600D2-C D 600 754 x 995 (2 No.) 780 75 90
Heel Guard Trench Grates from Weldlok have been recently redesigned and are available in a range of
standard sizes meeting load class requirements. Pedestrian access compliant in both directions, grates
have been slip resistance tested by a NATA accredited laboratory. Designed to be safely removed making
ongoing maintenance and cleaning quicker and easier.

Contact our sales team for the most suitable product for your region.
NSW
Product Code
AS3996:2019
Load Class
Pit Clear
Opening
Nom. mm
Frame
Overall
mm
Frame
Depth
mm
Hinged Usage
GG0900X0400D-C D 900 x 400 1035 x 470 65 Yes Vic. Sub-divisions
GG0900X0520DARD-C D 900 x 520 1035 x 590 65 Yes Vic. Sub-divisions
GG0900X0355HUMD-C D 900 x 355 1002 x 365 65 no GAA Vic.
GG0900X0338HUMDD-C D 900 x 338 1000 x 348 65 no Narrow channel installation
GG084SD1000X0760D-C D 1000 x 760 1135 x 830 65 Yes Vic Roads
GG1000X0520D-C D 1000 x 520 1135 x 590 65 Yes Vic Roads
GG0900X02552DIAD-A D 1000 x 525 1120 x 595 65 no Vic Roads SD1322
VIC
Product Code

NSW Sub-divisions &
Highways
GG50-0900X0400D-C D 900 x 400 1035 x 445 65 Yes
NSW Sub-divisions &
Highways
GG-900X0400SD-C D 900 x 400 1035 x 445 65 Yes
NSW Sub-divisions &
Highways
GG52-0900X0400D-C D 900 x 400 1035 x 445 skirt Yes
NSW Sub-divisions &
Highways
GGSBSK0900X0400SD-C D 900 x 400 1035 x 445 skirt Yes
NSW Sub-divisions &
Highways
GG65-1188X1008CD-C C & D 1188 x 1008 1400 x 1120 skirt Yes Median Strip & Highway
GG0900X0395DD-C D 900 x 395 1000 x 467 65 No 3 sided frame
GG0900X0460DD-C* D 900 x 460 1035 x 530 65 Yes 4 sided frame
GG0900X0600DD-C* D 900 x 620 1020 x 690 65 No 4 sided frame
BCCG9090DD* D 900 x 980 1000 x 1080 65 No
Bull nose crossing
conversion
GG66-0900X0370D-C D 900 x 370 1400 x 692 skirt No Median Strip Gully Grate

Product Code
AS3996:2019
Load Class
Pit Clear
Opening
Nom. mm
Frame
Overall
mm
Frame
Depth
mm
Bicycle
Safe
Bolt-down Usage
LPGSAL0850X0525D-C D 850 x 525 950 x 585 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGSAS0850X0372D-C D 850 x 372 950 x 432 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGSE0522X0405D-C D 522 x 318 722 x 540 81 Yes Yes Highways
LPGSOS0750X0750D-C D 704 x 753 830 x 765 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGSOD1540X0750D-C D 1544 x 753 1670 x 765 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGSKS0880X0700D-C D 704 x 880 830 x 892 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGSKD1540X0880D-C D 1544 x 880 1670 x 892 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGF0642X0522D-C D 642 x 522 742 x 622 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGFS0920X0372D-C D 920 x 372 1020 x 432 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGMGSG0678X0645D-C N/A 640 x 678 820 x 690 90 No No Field inlet
These grates are specifically manufactured to RMS designs for use across all main roads throughout
NSW. All grates have security bolt-downs and are bicycle safe (excluding the LPGMGSG & LPGSF-
GRILLE) for use on highways. The Weldlok grating pattern used has
a 76 percent open area providing superior hydraulic capacity. These grates meet all load class

Clear
Opening
(A) mm
Grate
width x length
(B) x length mm
Frame
Overall
(C) mm
Grate
Depth
(D) mm
Frame
Depth
(E) mm
TGF0200A2-C* A 200 246 x 995 (2 No.) 260 25 30
TGF0200A3-C* A 200 246 x 995 (3 No.) 260 25 30
TGF0150B2-C B 150 214 x 995 (2 No.) 230 32 40
TGF0150B3-C B 150 214 x 995 (3 No.) 230 32 40
TGF0240B2-C B 240 285 x 995 (2 No.) 300 25 30
TGF0240B3-C B 240 285 x 995 (3 No.) 300 25 30
TGF0300B2-C B 300 364 x 995 (2 No.) 380 32 40
TGF0300B3-C B 300 364 x 995 (3 No.) 380 32 40
TGF0450B2-C B 450 534 x 995 (2 No.) 550 45 50
TGF0450B3-C B 450 534 x 995 (3 No.) 550 45 50
TGF0600B2-C B 600 682 x 995 (2 No.) 700 57 65
TGF0600B3-C B 600 682 x 995 (3 No.) 700 57 65
TGF0150D2-C D 150 224 x 995 (2 No.) 240 40 45
TGF0150D3-C D 150 224 x 995 (3 No.) 240 40 45
TGF0240D2-C D 240 334 x 995 (2 No.) 350 50 55
TGF0240D3-C D 240 334 x 995 (3 No.) 350 50 55
TGF0300D2-C D 300 378 x 995 (2 No.) 400 65 75
TGF0300D3-C D 300 378 x 995 (3 No.) 400 65 75
TGF0450D2-C D 450 544 x 995 (2 No.) 562 75 81
TGF0450D3-C D 450 544 x 995 (3 No.) 562 75 81
TGF0600D2-C D 600 694 x 995 (2 No.) 712 75 81
TGF0600D3-C D 600 694 x 995 (3 No.) 712 75 81
* Indicates made-to-order.
Trench Grates & Frames are manufactured in a range of standard sizes and class rated to meet customer
requirements. All grates are bolted down to deter unwanted access and to ensure the  grate does not
work loose or rattle in the frame. The frame comes with flat bar on each side for easy tying into your

Drive Direction Opening and Frame Dimensions
Weldlok-Civil Brochure_Oct2021.indd   11Weldlok-Civil Brochure_Oct2021.indd   11 2/11/2021   6:18:16 PM2/11/2021   6:18:16 PM
02 PRODUCTS Weldlok® Civil Products
12
SPG
Surcharge Pit Grates
Product Code
AS3996:2019
Load Class
Grating
Panels
Pit Clear Opening
nom. mm
Frame Overall
A x B mm
SPG0600X0600BL-C A Single 600 x 600 800 x 750
SPG0600X0900BL-C A Single 600 x 900 1070 x 800
SPG0900X0900BL-C A Double 900 x 900 1100 x 1050
SPG0900X1200BL-C A Double 900 x 1200 1350 x 1100
SPG1200X1200BL-C A Double 1200 x 1200 1400 x 1350
SPG1500X1500BL-C* A Double 1500 x 1500 1700 x 1700
SPG0600X0600CL-C* A Single 600 x 600 800 x 750
SPG0600X0900CL-C* A Single 600 x 900 1070 x 800
SPG0900X0900CL-C* A Double 900 x 900 1100 x 1050
SPG0900X1200CL-C* A Double 900 x 1200 1350 x 1100
SPG1200X1200CL-C* A Double 1200 x 1200 1400 x 1350
CDG
Close Diamond Grating
* Indicates made-to-order.
Surcharge Pit Grates are manufactured in a range of standard sizes and are hinged and bolted down with